Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022
06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

91047

91051

91052

91053
91056

91057

91058

91059

91060

10109 STEAMBOAT
HOLLOW LN, DAYTON

No Address

5455 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
ROCKINGHAM

test9

257 DYLAN CIR,
BRIDGEWATER

536 WILD ROSE DR, PENN
LAIRD

7162 CROSS KEYS RD
STE 1, MOUNT
CRAWFORD

115 BROMPTON CT,
ROCKINGHAM

2290 NEWTOWN RD,
ELKTON

Residential Accessory
Structure

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

Residential Plumbing
Residential Solar Electrical

Wireless Facility Collocation

Sign

Residential Addition

Residential Deck

General - Stone Hill
Construction, Inc / Applicant -

Applicant - THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC / General -
THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC / Electrical -
BUHL ELECTRIC COMPANY
INCORPORATED / Mechanical
- MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - CENTERVIEW
TITLE GROUP LLC

Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT
& SONS LLC / Electrical -
BRYAN'S ELECTRIC /
Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC /
General - GARY CRUMMETT &
SONS LLC

Plumbing - Infovision Software
Applicant - / Electrical - TITAN
SOLAR VA INC

Agent - TMOBILE
SHENANDOAH MOBILE LLC /
General - RANGEL
COMMUNICATIONS INC
Applicant - PACESETTER
SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC. /
Sign Contractor - BLOSSMAN
GAS INC

Applicant - DIAMOND QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - DIAMOND QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION LLC

HEISHMAN
COLBY L &
SHANNON A
MLK PRESTON
LAKE LLC

PRESTON
ROBERT W JR &
KATHERINE L

MIRAWDALY
HAREM A &
SHINO A
GRIMES
CYNTHIA H LIFE
ESTATE

D W HOUFF &
SONS LLC

MEYERHOEFFER
DONN E &
CATHERINE C
MOORE JARED D
& BRITTINI J

CENTERVIEW
TITLE GROUP
LLC

CONSTRUCTION OF A 24X32X12
POLE BUILDING

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED
BASEMENT; PRESTON LAKE
SBDV LOT 19; FOXMOOR PLANS

PLANS ARE NEW

ADDING A MASTER BEDROOM,
MASTER BATHROOM, A GREAT
ROOM, & A GARAGE; EXISTING
BEDROOM TO BE CONVERTED
IN OFFICE

test

INSTALLING A ROOF MOUNT
SOLAR SYSTEM

INSTALLING 9 NEW ANTENNAS, 6
RRUS, & ALSO REMOVING &
REPLACING CABINETS

INSTALLING WALL SIGN AT
BLOSSMAN GAS

BUILDING A 14'X11' ROOF OVER
AN EXISTING DECK

20'X8' DECK ADDITION ONTO THE
FRONT OF THE HOUSE



Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

06/09/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/14/2022

91061

91063

91064

91065

91068

91073

91076

91078

91079

91081

91082

5509 SAGEFIELD DR,
ROCKINGHAM

1771 MARBLE RIDGE DR,
ROCKINGHAM

2330 BRENTWOOD DR,
ROCKINGHAM

504 W BANK ST,
BRIDGEWATER

15327 MOUNTAIN TOP LN,
BROADWAY

2100 MAUZY ATHLONE
RD, BROADWAY

13463 TIMBER WAY,
BROADWAY

320 DRY RIVER RD,
BRIDGEWATER

642 E SPOTSWOOD AVE,
ELKTON

4329 COTSWOLD CT

650 BARROWS CT,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Addition

Wireless Facility Collocation

Fire Hood Suppression System

Residential Storage Building

Residential Deck

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Deck

Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Applicant - EMPWR SOLAR /
Electrical - AFFORDABLE
ELECTRICAL & CONTROL INC

Applicant - EMPWR SOLAR /
Electrical - AFFORDABLE
ELECTRICAL & CONTROL INC
General - VALLEY ROOFING
INC / Applicant - VALLEY
ROOFING INC

Applicant - SMARTLINK
GROUP / General - RANGEL
COMMUNICATIONS INC /
Property Owner -

Fire - Infovision Software

General - LC CONTRACTING
LLC / Applicant -

Applicant - PREMIER VINYL
LLC / General - PREMIER
VINYL LLC

General - R & K ENTERPRISES
/ Applicant - R & K
ENTERPRISES

General - SKAC LLC / Applicant
- SKAC LLC / Electrical -
BRIGHTER IMAGE ELECTRIC
INC / Mechanical - VALLEY
SERVICE HEATING AND
COOLING LLC / Plumbing -
CARL V HINKLE JR/
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

General - EASTSIDE
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Property Owner - / Applicant -

OVER HEATHER
N & SCOTT A
MCAVOY

PAZ DISCUA
CORNELIO
AUGUSTO &
LAURA PAZ DIAZ
TORRES
VILLEGA SURY E

CARROLL
THOMAS F &
JANICE R

SAGER TONY A

BEAHM JOSEPH
M & JENNIFER L
REED
CATHERINE M

BENSON
KENNETH L &
YVETTE C

HARNISH
MICHAEL J &
GLORIAM

SCAKL LC NONE
DESIGNATED

VOLENTINE
JOHN CHARLES
& PAULA MARIE

INSTALLING 3 PUSH PIERS TO
EXISTING FOUNDATION FOR
STABILIZATION

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

16'X16' ROOF OVER AN EXISTING
PORCH

REMOVING ALL ANTENNAS
RRUS AND CABLING;
INSTALLING 6 NEW ANTENNAS, 6
NEW RRUS, AND 2 HYBRID
CABLES, SWAP 2 CABNETS FOR
TWO NEW CABNETS; NO
GROUND DISTURBANCE OR
COMPOUND EXPANSION
test3443

INSTALLING A 24X30X9 METAL
BUILDING

REPLACING EXISTING DECK
WITH A 12X16 DECK & 6X6 SIDE
LANDING; TOWN ZONING
APPROVAL ATTACHED
REMOVING A NON LOAD
BEARING INTERIOR WALL AND
EXPANDING A DOOR WAY

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

INSTALLING A 24X12 DECK



Permit #

Permit Address

Report Code

Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

20221103

20221109

20221110

20221113

20221114

20221122

20221125

20221127

20221128

20221129

20221133

20221134

20221136

1919 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
KEEZLETOWN

226 HAWKS HILL DR,
BROADWAY

773 N MAIN ST,
BRIDGEWATER

112 MEIGS LN, DAYTON

13426 THIRD HILL RD,
FULKS RUN

9937 ROBINSON RD,
DAYTON

3419 BEAMS LN,
KEEZLETOWN

2501 CREEK VIEW LN,
MOUNT CRAWFORD
112 HILL AVE, ELKTON

4229 BRENNEMAN
CHURCH RD,
ROCKINGHAM

815 & 825 Barrows Court

500 DRY MEADOW RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

2745 DORVAL RD.

Residential Plumbing

Commercial Plumbing

Residential Addition

Tent

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Mechanical

Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex

Residential Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON / Applicant -
MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON

Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER / Applicant -
BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER

General - NORTH ROCK
SERVICES, LLC / Applicant -
NORTH ROCK SERVICES, LLC
Applicant - ROCKINGHAM
COOPERATIVE FARM
BUREAU INC / General -
AFFORTABLE TENT RENTALS
Electrical -

Electrical - K& D ELECTRIC
COMPANY LLC / Electrical -
Electrical - / Applicant -

Electrical - / Applicant -
Applicant - / Electrical -

Applicant - / Mechanical -
ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM
COOPERATIVE
INCORPORATED

Land Disturber - WEAVER
BUILT HOMES

Electrical - MICHAEL & SON
SERVICES INC / Applicant -
MICHAEL & SON SERVICES
INC

Applicant - TRUE POWER
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC/
Electrical - TRUE POWER
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC

LEAKE NELSON
S & DANAM

SCHOOL-J
FRANK
HILLYARD
MIDDLE SCHOOL

GORYUK
ALEKSANDR V &
SARAH M

ROCKINGHAM

COOPERATIVE
FARM BUREAU
INC

BARB AMOS F &
BETTY J
FOSTER JUNIOR
L

COX JUSTEN S &
MORGAN E

LAPRADE
MICHAEL L
NAPOTNIK
AARON M &
HEATHER L
COOPER JOHN M
& RHONDA H

ATWOOD
WILLIAM & JAN

NVR INC

REPLACING EXISTING PLUMBING
AND ADDING A BATHROOM IN
THE BASEMENT

RELOCATING SINK IN ART ROOM
AND RUNING SOME NEW PIPING

20'X14' ROOF OVER AND
EXISTING DECK

TENT FOR AG EVENT; TOWN
ZONING ATTACHED

SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE

SERVICE PANEL CHANGE

TEMP POLE FOR FUTURE
CONSTRUCTION APPROVED BY
KELLY

WIRING POLE BARN

UPGRADING SERVICE; TOWN
APPROVAL BY PHONE

INSTALLING GAS LINES FOR GAS
FIREPLACE; ALSO INSTALLING
SOME WIRING

815 & 825 Barrows Court | Marvin
Weaver (540) 421-0980

ADDING LIGHTING AND NEW
OUTLETS THROUGH OUT THE
HOUSE

INSTALLING 20 AMP SINGLE
CIRCUIT SERVICE FOR
COMCAST POWER SUPPLY



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Description

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

06/14/2022

20221137

20221138

20221140

20221141

20221143

316 CHERRY ST,
TIMBERVILLE

1351 GARBERS CHURCH
RD, ROCKINGHAM

1735 MASSANUTTEN DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

2299 MOCKINGBIRD LN,
ELKTON

46 SOUTH PEAK DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Agent

Residential Electrical Applicant - HOUSDEN'S PRICE KAREN

ELECTRIC SERVICE / Electrical FAY & RONALDK

- HOUSDEN'S ELECTRIC

SERVICE
Tent Property Owner - SOUTH BEREA

EASTERN MENNONITE ggﬁgOT'LAN

CONFERENCE / General -

SOUTH EASTERN
MENNONITE CONFERENCE

Amusements Applicant - MASSANUTTEN MASSANUTTEN
PROPERTY OWNERS (';SV%PEERRSTY
ASSOCIATION INC.

Residential Mechanical Mechanical - MICHAEL & SON DOBES JOSEPH
SERVICES INC C & PATRICIA A

Residential Tank Applicant - HOLTZMAN CRUMES JUDITH
PROPANE LC / Gas - ANN

HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC

Total Permits

REPLACING SERVICE

INSTALLING A 60X120 TENT FOR
TENT REVIVAL

YEARLY RIDE PERMIT FOR THE
GO-KARTS & BUMPER CARS

INSTALLING A NEW GAS LINE
FOR GENERATOR

INSTALLING EXT. GAS LINES TO
FIRE PIT OFF OF EXISTING TANK

18



