

Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
06/08/2022	91047	10109 STEAMBOAT HOLLOW LN, DAYTON	Residential Accessory Structure	General - Stone Hill Construction, Inc / Applicant -	HEISHMAN COLBY L & SHANNON A		CONSTRUCTION OF A 24X32X12 POLE BUILDING
06/08/2022	91051	No Address	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC / General - THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC / Electrical - BUHL ELECTRIC COMPANY INCORPORATED / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - CENTERVIEW TITLE GROUP LLC	MLK PRESTON LAKE LLC	CENTERVIEW TITLE GROUP LLC	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED BASEMENT; PRESTON LAKE SBDV LOT 19; FOXMOOR PLANS PLANS ARE NEW
06/08/2022	91052	5455 INDIAN TRAIL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC / General - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC	PRESTON ROBERT W JR & KATHERINE L		ADDING A MASTER BEDROOM, MASTER BATHROOM, A GREAT ROOM, & A GARAGE; EXISTING BEDROOM TO BE CONVERTED IN OFFICE
06/08/2022	91053	test 9	Residential Plumbing	Plumbing - Infovision Software			test
06/09/2022	91056	257 DYLAN CIR, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA INC	MIRAWDALY HAREM A & SHINO A		INSTALLING A ROOF MOUNT SOLAR SYSTEM
06/09/2022	91057	536 WILD ROSE DR, PENN LAIRD	Wireless Facility Collocation	Agent - TMOBILE SHENANDOAH MOBILE LLC / General - RANGEL COMMUNICATIONS INC	GRIMES CYNTHIA H LIFE ESTATE		INSTALLING 9 NEW ANTENNAS, 6 RRUS, & ALSO REMOVING & REPLACING CABINETS
06/09/2022	91058	7162 CROSS KEYS RD STE 1, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Sign	Applicant - PACESETTER SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC. / Sign Contractor - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	D W HOUFF & SONS LLC		INSTALLING WALL SIGN AT BLOSSMAN GAS
06/09/2022	91059	115 BROMPTON CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition		MEYERHOEFFER DONN E & CATHERINE C		BUILDING A 14'X11' ROOF OVER AN EXISTING DECK
06/09/2022	91060	2290 NEWTOWN RD, ELKTON	Residential Deck	Applicant - DIAMOND QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - DIAMOND QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC	MOORE JARED D & BRITTINI J		20'X8' DECK ADDITION ONTO THE FRONT OF THE HOUSE

Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
06/09/2022	91061	5509 SAGEFIELD DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	OVER HEATHER N & SCOTT A MCAVOY		INSTALLING 3 PUSH PIERS TO EXISTING FOUNDATION FOR STABILIZATION
06/10/2022	91063	1771 MARBLE RIDGE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - EMPWR SOLAR / Electrical - AFFORDABLE ELECTRICAL & CONTROL INC	PAZ DISCUA CORNELIO AUGUSTO & LAURA PAZ DIAZ TORRES		ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS
06/10/2022	91064	2330 BRENTWOOD DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - EMPWR SOLAR / Electrical - AFFORDABLE ELECTRICAL & CONTROL INC	VILLEGA SURY E		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
06/10/2022	91065	504 W BANK ST, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Addition	General - VALLEY ROOFING INC / Applicant - VALLEY ROOFING INC	CARROLL THOMAS F & JANICE R		16'X16' ROOF OVER AN EXISTING PORCH
06/10/2022	91068	15327 MOUNTAIN TOP LN, BROADWAY	Wireless Facility Collocation	Applicant - SMARTLINK GROUP / General - RANGEL COMMUNICATIONS INC / Property Owner -	SAGER TONY A		REMOVING ALL ANTENNAS RRUS AND CABLING; INSTALLING 6 NEW ANTENNAS, 6 NEW RRUS, AND 2 HYBRID CABLES, SWAP 2 CABNETS FOR TWO NEW CABNETS; NO GROUND DISTURBANCE OR COMPOUND EXPANSION test3443
06/10/2022	91073	2100 MAUZY ATHLONE RD, BROADWAY	Fire Hood Suppression System	Fire - Infovision Software	BEAHM JOSEPH M & JENNIFER L REED		INSTALLING A 24X30X9 METAL BUILDING
06/13/2022	91076	13463 TIMBER WAY, BROADWAY	Residential Storage Building	General - LC CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant -	CATHERINE M		REPLACING EXISTING DECK WITH A 12X16 DECK & 6X6 SIDE LANDING; TOWN ZONING APPROVAL ATTACHED
06/13/2022	91078	320 DRY RIVER RD, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Deck	Applicant - PREMIER VINYL LLC / General - PREMIER VINYL LLC	BENSON KENNETH L & YVETTE C		REMOVING A NON LOAD BEARING INTERIOR WALL AND EXPANDING A DOOR WAY
06/13/2022	91079	642 E SPOTSWOOD AVE, ELKTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - R & K ENTERPRISES / Applicant - R & K ENTERPRISES	HARNISH MICHAEL J & GLORIA M		ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
06/13/2022	91081	4329 COTSWOLD CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - SKAC LLC / Applicant - SKAC LLC / Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Plumbing - CARL V HINKLE JR / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	SCAKL LC	NONE DESIGNATED	
06/14/2022	91082	650 BARROWS CT, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Deck	General - EASTSIDE CONSTRUCTION LLC / Property Owner - / Applicant -	VOLENTINE JOHN CHARLES & PAULA MARIE		INSTALLING A 24X12 DECK

Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
06/08/2022	20221103	1919 INDIAN TRAIL RD, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Plumbing	Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON / Applicant - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON	LEAKE NELSON S & DANA M		REPLACING EXISTING PLUMBING AND ADDING A BATHROOM IN THE BASEMENT
06/08/2022	20221109	226 HAWKS HILL DR, BROADWAY	Commercial Plumbing	Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER / Applicant - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER	SCHOOL- J FRANK HILLYARD MIDDLE SCHOOL		RELOCATING SINK IN ART ROOM AND RUNING SOME NEW PIPING
06/08/2022	20221110	773 N MAIN ST, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Addition	General - NORTH ROCK SERVICES, LLC / Applicant - NORTH ROCK SERVICES, LLC	GORYYUK ALEKSANDR V & SARAH M		20'X14' ROOF OVER AND EXISTING DECK
06/09/2022	20221113	112 MEIGS LN, DAYTON	Tent	Applicant - ROCKINGHAM COOPERATIVE FARM BUREAU INC / General - AFFORTABLE TENT RENTALS	ROCKINGHAM COOPERATIVE FARM BUREAU INC		TENT FOR AG EVENT; TOWN ZONING ATTACHED
06/09/2022	20221114	13426 THIRD HILL RD, FULKS RUN	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	BARB AMOS F & BETTY J		SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE
06/10/2022	20221122	9937 ROBINSON RD, DAYTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - K & D ELECTRIC COMPANY LLC / Electrical -	FOSTER JUNIOR L		SERVICE PANEL CHANGE
06/10/2022	20221125	3419 BEAMS LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant -	COX JUSTEN S & MORGAN E		TEMP POLE FOR FUTURE CONSTRUCTION APPROVED BY KELLY
06/10/2022	20221127	2501 CREEK VIEW LN, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant -	LAPRADE MICHAEL L		WIRING POLE BARN
06/10/2022	20221128	112 HILL AVE, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical -	NAPOTNIK AARON M & HEATHER L		UPGRADING SERVICE; TOWN APPROVAL BY PHONE
06/10/2022	20221129	4229 BRENNEMAN CHURCH RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Mechanical	Applicant - / Mechanical - ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE INCORPORATED	COOPER JOHN M & RHONDA H		INSTALLING GAS LINES FOR GAS FIREPLACE; ALSO INSTALLING SOME WIRING
06/13/2022	20221133	815 & 825 Barrows Court	Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex	Land Disturber - WEAVER BUILT HOMES			815 & 825 Barrows Court Marvin Weaver (540) 421-0980
06/13/2022	20221134	500 DRY MEADOW RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Electrical	Electrical - MICHAEL & SON SERVICES INC / Applicant - MICHAEL & SON SERVICES INC	ATWOOD WILLIAM & JAN		ADDING LIGHTING AND NEW OUTLETS THROUGH OUT THE HOUSE
06/13/2022	20221136	2745 DORVAL RD.	Commercial Electrical	Applicant - TRUE POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC / Electrical - TRUE POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	NVR INC		INSTALLING 20 AMP SINGLE CIRCUIT SERVICE FOR COMCAST POWER SUPPLY

Permits Applied For

Date From 6/8/2022 and Date To 6/15/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
06/14/2022	20221137	316 CHERRY ST, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Electrical	Applicant - HOUSDEN'S ELECTRIC SERVICE / Electrical - HOUSDEN'S ELECTRIC SERVICE	PRICE KAREN FAY & RONALD K		REPLACING SERVICE
06/14/2022	20221138	1351 GARBERS CHURCH RD, ROCKINGHAM	Tent	Property Owner - SOUTH EASTERN MENNONITE CONFERENCE / General - SOUTH EASTERN MENNONITE CONFERENCE	BEREA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL		INSTALLING A 60X120 TENT FOR TENT REVIVAL
06/14/2022	20221140	1735 MASSANUTTEN DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Amusements	Applicant - MASSANUTTEN PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.	MASSANUTTEN PROPERTY OWNERS		YEARLY RIDE PERMIT FOR THE GO-KARTS & BUMPER CARS
06/14/2022	20221141	2299 MOCKINGBIRD LN, ELKTON	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - MICHAEL & SON SERVICES INC	DOBES JOSEPH C & PATRICIA A		INSTALLING A NEW GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR
06/14/2022	20221143	46 SOUTH PEAK DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Tank	Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	CRUMES JUDITH ANN		INSTALLING EXT. GAS LINES TO FIRE PIT OFF OF EXISTING TANK

Total Permits

18